
The Portia Cargo Consortium
USD 30,000,000 Limit

100% solution for SME business

Open to primary and excess Cargo business

Built around e-mail submission so no change in process

Dedicated team of Marine Cargo claims specialists

Lloyd’s backed security

Tailored broker wording for ease of placement

Delivering a quality service quicker than the market

Broad appetite of risk

Single market agreement

The first joint lead consortium in Lloyd’s

Driven by technology to achieve better and more efficient decisions



tmhcc.com

A member of the Tokio Marine HCC group of companies

Tokio Marine HCC is a trading name of HCC International Insurance Company plc, which is a member of the Tokio Marine HCC Group of Companies. HCC International Insurance Company plc is au-
thorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority (PRA) and regulated by the UK Financial Conduct Authority (FCA) and Prudential Regulation Authority. Registered in England and Wales No. 01575839 
with registered office at 1 Aldgate, London EC3N 1RE.
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Contact Us 

Richard Golder
Marine Cargo Underwriter
+44 (0)20 7648 1268
rgolder@tmhcc.com

Jack Bryan
Deputy Marine Cargo Underwriter
+44 (0)20 7648 1267
jbryan@tmhcc.com

Jon Hamilton 
Head of Marine and Energy
+44 (0)203 037 9829
jon.hamilton@argo-global.com

Matt Jenkins  
Cargo Underwriter
+44 (0)203 037 9824
matt.jenkins@argo-global.com

If you have any questions or queries on the Portia Cargo Consortium feel free to contact Argo 
or TMHCC on the details below:

Harry Jenkins
Assistant Underwriter - Marine Cargo
+44 (0)020 7648 1277
hjenkins@tmhcc.com

Bethany Noonan
Underwriting Assistant
+44 (0)020 7648 1220
bnoonan@tmhcc.com


